
North Carolina Forest Service  

This list is periodically updated and is available to download at www.ncforestservice.gov (click Programs And Services>>Water Quality>>Bridgemats, Dragline 
Mats & Skidder bridges).That webpage also contains information on bridgemats and the recommended uses. Please direct requests to be added to this list or 

other questions about this list or webpage contents to the Water Resources Branch, (919) 857-4857, ncfs.water@ncagr.gov.  
Updated: June 2023 

Suppliers of Bridgemats, Portable Bridges, Dragline Mats and Logging Mats 

This is a list of businesses that offer temporary bridges and/or logging mats for forestry operations and have requested their information be posted on 
the North Carolina Forest Service website. This is not intended to be a complete list of suppliers. The North Carolina Forest Service does not guarantee 

the products sold by these businesses, and no recommendation or sponsorship of any business is implied. Potential buyers should compare costs 
and specifications before ordering to ensure that the equipment fits the job needs.   

 

Steel Bridgemats (portable logging bridges) 
Atlas Welding corey@atlaswelding.us (336) 395-3740 1215 Gant Road Graham, NC 27253 

DAMCO, Inc. jeffdail@damcoinc.net  (252) 633-1404 P.O. Box 1656 New Bern, NC 28563 

Hitch Crafters www.hitchcrafter.com (336) 859-3257 853 Cid Road Lexington, NC 27292 

KM Machine Company www.kmmachineco.com (877) 428-2368 275 Sedberry Road Biscoe, NC 27209 

Mast Enterprises mastequipment.com (434) 404-1694 2040 Bill Tuck Hwy South Boston, VA 24592 

Production Welding & Fabrication j.white@productionweld.com  (828) 687-7466 1791 Brevard Road Arden, NC 28704 

Wharam Welding and Repair Service  (434) 983-3933 273 Allens Lake Road Dillwyn, VA 23936 
 

Wood, Timber, Engineered Lumber, or Composite Mats for Forestry Operations 

Advantage Lumber Company  advantagelumber@yahoo.com  (877) 612-3656   926 Anthony Avenue  Opelousas, LA  70570 

Anthony Hardwood Composites http://anthonycomposites.com/ (870) 942-4000   PO Box 490   Sheridan, AR 72150-0490 

Arcola Lumber Company      (252) 257-1139   2316 Highway 43   Warrenton, NC 27589   

Bridgewell Resources LLC www.bridgewellresources.com (800) 570-3566      10200 SW Greenburg Rd, Suite 500 Tigard, OR  97281 

Carolina Mat Inc.   www.carolinamat.com  (252) 793-4045   193 Hwy149-North  Plymouth, NC 27962 

Custom Cut Timber Products     (478) 994-0167   701 W. Main St   Forsyth, GA 31029 

Garnett Wood Products  www.garnettwood.com   1/888-427-6388  P.O. Box 525   Brandsville, MO  65688 

Hopewell Hardwood Sales    hopewellhardwoods@earthlink.net  (804) 541-2682   5333 Hall Farm Rd  Prince George, VA 23875 

Long Island Lumber  www.longislandlumber.com  (434)283-1583  667 Whitehall Rd   Long Island, VA 24569  

Long Lumber Company      (334) 886-3326   771 W.Bateman Ave   Slocomb, AL  36375 

Mabey Inc.   www.mabey.com   (866) 557-4102  6770 Dorsey Road  Elkridge, MD 21075 

Mebane Mats Company  www.mebanemats.com   (919) 338-3755  PO Box 451   Mebane, NC 27302 

Richard West Co. Inc.   www.richardwestcompany.com  (252) 793-4440   174 US Hwy64-West   Plymouth, NC 27962 

Sound Industries   www.oakmats.com   (208) 777-9025      1810 Schneidmiller Ave, Suite 340       Post Falls, ID 83854 

South Eastern Timber Corp www.crane-mats.com   (954) 752-3800   PO Box 9289    Coral Springs, FL 33075 

Sterling Lumber Company  www.sterlinglumber.com   (708) 388-2223   3415 West 127th St  Blue Island, IL 60406 

SVE Portable Roadway Systems Inc.   www.checkers-safety.com  (800) 798-9250  3921 Dewitt Ave   Mattoon, IL 61938 

T. E. Johnson Lumber Co.      (919) 963-2233   3872 Old School Rd   Four Oaks, NC 27524 

Tumac Lumber Co.  http://tumac.com    (800) 925-7993  805 SW Broadway Suite 1500 Portland, OR 97205-3357 

Twin Mills Timber & Tie      (618) 932-3662   P.O. Box 34   West Frankfort, IL 62896 

Yak Mat (Dixie Mat & The Mat Source) www.yakmat.com   (800) 409-1392  2438 Hwy 98E    Columbia, MS 39429 
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